
Judge's Signatures

2013 High-Tech Invite
Meet Results
Mar 2-3, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 3/4/2013 2:44:08 PM

Men / 9 / All
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Bennet Huang911
West Coast

14.300 11.400 13.80012.900 12.60013.800 78.800
1 5T 1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Scott Mackanic912
West Coast

13.200 12.800 11.90011.500 12.30013.300 75.000
4 1 7 6 3 3 2 

2 

Andrew Herrador910
West Coast

13.700 11.500 12.20012.600 11.40013.500 74.900
2 4 2T 5 2 5 3 

3 

Brandon Wong906
Clovis

13.400 11.400 12.90012.600 11.00013.200 74.500
3 5T 2T 3 4T 6 4 

4 

William Pearce903
American

12.400 12.500 11.20010.700 11.60013.200 71.600
6 2 10T 9T 4T 4 5 

5 

Michael Pitcock908
Gymnastics Unltd

12.800 11.000 11.20011.700 10.50012.200 69.400
5 9 5T 9T 7T 10 6 

6 

Jonathan McMillan907
Gymnastics Unltd

11.800 12.100 11.60011.800 10.90010.900 69.100
10 3 4 7 11 7T 7 

7 

Kirk Jensen902
American

12.300 10.700 11.20011.700 10.90011.700 68.500
7T 10 5T 9T 9 7T 8 

8 

Tommy Waananen909
Oroville

12.100 9.700 12.30011.200 10.80012.200 68.300
9 11 8 4 7T 9 9 

9 

William Bogdan901
American

12.300 11.200 11.10010.700 8.60011.600 65.500
7T 7 10T 12 10 12 10 

10 

Aidan Warren905
American

11.400 9.500 11.40010.800 9.50012.400 65.000
11 12 9 8 6 11 11 

11 

Thomas Mistretta913
West Coast

0.000 11.100 13.4000.000 12.8000.000 37.300
12 8 12 2 12 1 12 

12 
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